Informe generado el 1 de Mayo de 2024 a las 12:06

Productos Nacionales - 22

25 de Septiembre de

Ordenes de Salida
CABALLO
(DORSAL) JINETE Total
oS PADRE/MADRE/ L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais
_ acumulado
ANO/SEXO/ CRIADOR
CAPA/RAZA
BALE:ST(’ESE ALVAREZ-
HUPPYDAM DES FERMOSEL
HORTS / ODETTE MORALES, Juan
1 126325 Ignacio [Abs - 3548 AR 52,0
DE OLID X
G.P. Azul]
CENTAUER Z /
EQUIANPE S.L. /
2012 / ALAZANA
Y.VALLE DE OLID
/ CDE
ODIN SFM (12) RODRIGUEZ
FERNANDEZ,
REGGI BOY /
OYA DE LA Juan
2 ) 155294 PATRICIA BAENA 6297 ES 72,0
CORONA X
RISSO / SANTOS
QUALISCO 1l / .
N FERNANDEZ
2010 / CASTANA
MELENDI
/ CDE
JABATO DEL CALVINO
AMOR (7) RABON, Roi
GRAND RIVAGE / SANTIAGO
3 NANA DU MURY 143776 CAMBRONERO 8771 ES 77,0
MARAIS Z X ALVAREZ / Y.EL
NELSON Z /2013 AMOR (SANTIAGO
/ CASTANA / AA. CAMBRONERO)
MAKURU MQ SILVELA
(10) CASTANON,
CENTAUER Z / Jaime
4 TIETA S1 X 124217 JESUS SILVELA 4986 ES 28,0
CONCETTO / CANOSA /
2011 / CASTANA Y.MOLINO DE
/ CDE QUINTOS
cennz )
GOMEZ, Alvaro
KINDELAN [Adu]
5 BUZALEN X UP 121485 15920 ES 28,0
ALVARO ALFONSO
TO DATE MILTOO
GOMEZ /
/2011 /
MENTXAKABECO

ALAZANA / CDE



oS

10

11

12

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

VALENTINA
DEL POMAR
(19)
EUROCOMMERCE
BERLIN /
VALENTINA X
SIMPLY /2010 /
TORDA / CDE

YUPI DEL
POMAR (20)
BALOU DU
ROUET /
HARISSA
D'IVOIRE X LE
TOT DE SEMILLY
/2013 /
CASTANA / CDE

TIFFANY DE
OLID (17)
HUPPYDAM DES
HORTS / COCO
DE MIES X
CENTAUER Z /
2012 / ALAZAN /
CDE

VERONEY DE
WALYRO (18)
VERDI / RODNEY
GIRL X RODNEY
(DE) / 2007 /
CASTANA / CDE

NENA CC (11)
CORLAND /
HECHICERA X
CALLITON Z /
2009 / CASTANA
/ CDE

LUTER DE
VILLAFRANCA
(9)
RUBYNEA /
BYZANCE DU
ROZEL X
QUAT'SOUS /
2006 / CASTANA
/ CDE

QUEJIGA GD
(13)
CALLUCCIO C/
JAINA X THE
QUIET MAN /
2008 / TORDA /
CDE

L.A.C.

110099

130606

141189

82448

112953

69433

158477

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ZARATE
POSADAS,
Carlos
JUAN CARLOS
ZARATE MUNOZ-
REPISO / Y.DEL
POMAR

MOVELLAN
HAYA, Manuel
MANUEL
MOVELLAN HAYA /
Y.DEL POMAR

PEREYRA
SAAVEDRA,
Leonardo
BOSCH DEZA /
Y.VALLE DE OLID

DIEZ COLLADO,
Laura
LAURA DIEZ
COLLADO /
Y.WALYRO

URRUTIA
COBALEDA,
Fernando [Abs]
Y.CAMPOCERRADO /
Y.CAMPOCERRADO

FERNANDEZ DE
MESA VARGAS,
ifigo
INIGO FERNANDEZ
DE MESA /
Y.VILLAFRANCA

DEL CORRAL
LEPPER, Sergio
[Abs]
FELIPE PEREZ DE
NARDIZ /
GUADEIRBAS

L.D.N.

82

5170

18187

5163

16263

1650

15905

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

Total
acumulado

12,0

13,0

10,0

23,0

12,0

12,0

12,0



oS

13

14

15

16

17

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

IBON (5)
ORLANDO /
NEIGE DE LA
COUR X
CUMANO /2010
/ CASTANA / CDE

ARIZONA DAY
(2)
DIAMANT DE
SEMILLY / DORIS-
DAY X
MEZCALERO /
2012 / CASTANA
/ CDE

INFAMIA DEL
AMOR (6)
GRAND RIVAGE /
PENELOPE
GLAMOUR X
NUMERO UNO /
2012 / CASTANA
/ AA.

JULIETA DEL
AMOR (8)
GRAND RIVAGE /
CHACHARI
GREGORIO X
DIAMANT DE
SEMILLY / 2013 /
CASTANO / AA.

SIMBA DE
OLID (15)
HUPPYDAM DES
HORTS / NANA
DE OLID X
CENTAUER Z /
2011 / ALAZANA
/ CDE

L.A.C.

109714

121653

125014

149682

129420

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

FERNANDEZ
GIL-FOURNIER,
Luis
CRIA CABALLAR DE
LAS FF.AA. / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS
FF.AA.

ARANGO
LASAOSA,
Francisco De
Asis
ASIS ARANGO
LASAOSA / ASIS
ARANGO LASAOSA

LAZARO
ALONSO, Rocio
SANTIAGO
CAMBRONERO /
SANTIAGO
CAMBRONERO

CALVINO
RABON, Roi
SANTIAGO
CAMBRONERO
ALVAREZ / Y.EL
AMOR

ALVAREZ-
FERMOSEL
MORALES, Juan
Ignacio [Abs -
G.P. Azul]
EQUUS DURI /
Y.VALLE DE OLID

L.D.N.

16378

17002

817

8771

3548

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

AR

Total
acumulado

4,0

9,0

4,0

17,0

0,0
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